Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reece Nicholls - (440315) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.44
2:28.16
2:39.51
2:42.57
2:52.99
2:53.15
2:55.89
2:56.32
2:57.32
2:57.55
2:57.83
2:58.39
3:13.61
3:13.79
3:42.57

3:44.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.44
2:28.16
2:39.51
2:42.57
2:55.89
2:53.15

2:57.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
375
300
283
235
234
224
222
218
217
216
214
168
167
110
107

WA Pts

422
375
300
283
224
234
216

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

F
H
H
H
H

F

Date

17/01/15
30/03/14
09/03/13
01/12/12
08/01/11
07/01/12
10/03/12
26/06/10
01/11/10
15/05/10
04/12/11
13/03/11
26/09/09
24/04/10
03/10/09
16/05/09

Date

17/01/15
30/03/14
09/03/13
01/12/12
10/03/12
07/01/12
04/12/11

Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Championships

Thurrock SC County Qualifier

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Essex County Championships Block B

City of Milton Keynes

Waltham Forest Club Champ

London Boro Enfield Open

Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet

Essex County Championships

Boro Waltham Forest Club

City of Milton Keynes

Redbridge County Qualif

Enfield Open Meet

Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Championships

Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Essex County Championships Block B
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet

Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet

Venue

Hendon
Basildon
Braintree
Thurrock

liford

Fullwell Cross
Braintree

Milton Keynes
Waltham Forest
Enfield
Thurrock
Southend
Waltham Forest
Milton Keynes
Fullwell Cross

Enfield

Venue

Hendon
Basildon
Braintree
Thurrock
Braintree
Fullwell Cross

Thurrock

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Enfield Sq

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

Club Swam Under

Enfield Sq

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:58.39
2:52.99
2:57.32
2:56.32
2:57.55
3:13.79
3:42.57
3:13.61
3:44.81

Copyright 2024

214

218
222
217
167
110
168
107

13/03/11
08/01/11
01/11/10
26/06/10
15/05/10
24/04/10
03/10/09
26/09/09

16/05/09

Essex County Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Waltham Forest Club Champ

City of Milton Keynes

London Boro Enfield Open

City of Milton Keynes

Redbridge County Qualif

Boro Waltham Forest Club

Enfield Open Meet

Southend

liford

Waltham Forest
Milton Keynes
Enfield

Milton Keynes
Fullwell Cross
Waltham Forest

Enfield

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

Page 2/2
2
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



