Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reece Nicholls - (440315) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time 2:22.44	WA Pts	Round	Date				
2:22.44			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	422	F	17/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Enfield Sq	2
2:28.16	375	Н	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	BorRedbridge	2
2:39.51	300	Н	09/03/13	Essex County Championships	Braintree	BorRedbridge	2
2:42.57	283	Н	01/12/12	Thurrock SC County Qualifier	Thurrock	BorRedbridge	3
2:52.99	235	F	08/01/11	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	llford	BorRedbridge	2
2:53.15	234	F	07/01/12	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
2:55.89	224	Н	10/03/12	Essex County Championships Block B	Braintree	BorRedbridge	2
2:56.32	222		26/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	BorRedbridge	3
2:57.32	218		01/11/10	Waltham Forest Club Champ	Waltham Forest	BorRedbridge	4
2:57.55	217		15/05/10	London Boro Enfield Open	Enfield	BorRedbridge	3
2:57.83	216		04/12/11	Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet	Thurrock	BorRedbridge	3
2:58.39	214	Н	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	BorRedbridge	2
3:13.61	168		26/09/09	Boro Waltham Forest Club	Waltham Forest	BorRedbridge	4
3:13.79	167		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	BorRedbridge	2
3:42.57	110		03/10/09	Redbridge County Qualif	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
3:44.81	107		16/05/09	Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	BorRedbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.44	422	F	17/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Enfield Sq	2
2:28.16	375	Н	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	BorRedbridge	2
2:39.51	300	Н	09/03/13	Essex County Championships	Braintree	BorRedbridge	2
2:42.57	283	Н	01/12/12	Thurrock SC County Qualifier	Thurrock	BorRedbridge	3
2:55.89	224	Н	10/03/12	Essex County Championships Block B	Braintree	BorRedbridge	2
2:53.15	234	F	07/01/12	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
2:57.83 Copyright 2024	216 1		04/12/11	Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet	Thurrock	BorRedbridge Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:58.39	214	Н	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	BorRedbridge	2
2:52.99	235	F	08/01/11	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Ilford	BorRedbridge	2
2:57.32	218		01/11/10	Waltham Forest Club Champ	Waltham Forest	BorRedbridge	4
2:56.32	222		26/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	BorRedbridge	3
2:57.55	217		15/05/10	London Boro Enfield Open	Enfield	BorRedbridge	3
3:13.79	167		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	BorRedbridge	2
3:42.57	110		03/10/09	Redbridge County Qualif	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
3:13.61	168		26/09/09	Boro Waltham Forest Club	Waltham Forest	BorRedbridge	4
3:44.81	107		16/05/09	Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	BorRedbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS